
 

                                     Midwest Invitational 
                            Saturday September 22, 2018 9:00 A.M. 
                                    Blackhawk Golf Course 
 
                             OFFICIAL TEAM SCORES - GIRLS VARSITY 
 
 
  1.    73  Sun Prairie                                        (  19:08.6  1:35:42.8   1:24.2) 
================================================================= 
  1      5  Kate Kopotic         10   18:30.6 
  2      7  Maddie Thompson      12   18:52.8 
  3      9  Autumn Dushack       11   19:01.2 
  4     15  Hannah Ray           11   19:23.4 
  5     37  Dani Thompson        10   19:54.8 
  6   ( 63) Amber Hodges         11   20:15.9 
  7   ( 81) Kennedy Schaefer      9   20:30.9 
 
  2.    81  Hinsdale Central                                   (  19:18.0  1:36:29.8   1:16.8) 
================================================================= 
  1      4  McKenna Revord       11   18:29.6 
  2     11  Kayla Byrne          12   19:05.3 
  3     18  Melanie Chafin       12   19:31.5 
  4     22  Bella Pisani         12   19:37.0 
  5     26  Caitlin Chval        12   19:46.4 
  6   ( 51) Diana Denemark       10   20:06.4 
  7   ( 74) Lucy Fischer         11   20:23.0 
 
  3.   141  Madison West                                       (  19:25.6  1:37:08.0   2:20.2) 
================================================================= 
  1      1  Genevieve Nashold     9   18:03.8 
  2     12  Andi Bowman          12   19:06.7 
  3     25  Carson Drury         12   19:45.9 
  4     27  Cecily Greblo         9   19:47.6 
  5     76  Weigl Grace          11   20:24.0 
  6   (105) Piper Ericksson      10   20:52.0 
  7   (125) Rosa Greblo           9   21:10.4 
 
  4.   203  Arrowhead                                          (  19:53.7  1:39:28.5   1:13.2) 
================================================================= 
  1     14  Natalie Vogt          9   19:18.5 
  2     29  Jane Straka          11   19:48.5 
  3     32  Alyssa Nielsen        9   19:49.6 
  4     46  Anna Schueth         12   20:00.2 
  5     82  Emma Vorpagel        10   20:31.7 
  6   ( 90) Paige McLaughlin      9   20:38.2 
 
  5.   230  Middleton                                          (  19:47.4  1:38:56.9   2:44.2) 
================================================================= 
  1      3  Lauren Pansegrau      9   18:13.2 
  2     31  Maddie Ruszkiewicz    9   19:49.6 
  3     38  Megan Schwartz       11   19:56.6 
  4     45  Erin Gonter           9   20:00.1 
  5    113  Hannah Kasdorf        9   20:57.4 
  6   (131) Sami Whiteis          9   21:12.9 
  7   (144) Maeve Gonter         11   21:27.1 
 
  6.   257  Homestead                                          (  19:59.4  1:39:57.0   1:40.3) 
================================================================= 
  1      8  Leane Willemse       10   18:54.9 
  2     42  Lauren Fitzsimmons   11   19:57.6 
  3     57  Sophia King           9   20:11.8 
  4     65  Abbie Ravanelli      10   20:17.5 
  5     85  Ava Wojnowski        11   20:35.2 
  6   (115) Anna Nguyen          10   21:00.0 



 
  7.   275  Janesville Craig                                   (  20:07.8  1:40:38.8   1:01.8) 
================================================================= 
  1     19  Madalyn Arrowood     11   19:32.6 
  2     34  Clare Hulick         10   19:52.7 
  3     60  Lauren Shanks        11   20:13.0 
  4     78  Ivy White            11   20:26.1 
  5     84  Ellie Lorenz         11   20:34.4 
  6   (124) Ema Frick             9   21:09.1 
  7   (149) Mae Williams         10   21:31.3 
 
  8.   297  Madison Memorial                                   (  20:12.3  1:41:01.3   0:18.5) 
================================================================= 
  1     44  Gabri Gaines         11   19:59.3 
  2     61  Annika Cutforth       9   20:13.4 
  3     62  Natalie Rhodes       10   20:14.7 
  4     64  Claire Reid          12   20:16.1 
  5     66  Sakia Nishikawa      10   20:17.8 
  6   (100) Alice House          11   20:47.1 
  7   (151) Kari Larsen          12   21:33.1 
 
  9.   302  Warren Township                                    (  20:12.0  1:40:59.6   1:36.1) 
================================================================= 
  1     16  Raina Rice            9   19:27.5 
  2     23  Ashley Kachurik      12   19:38.3 
  3     39  Taylor Latza         10   19:56.8 
  4    106  Madison Juenger      11   20:53.4 
  5    118  Morgan Liebau        11   21:03.6 
  6   (129) Hailey Smith         11   21:11.0 
  7   (130) Chloe Yoder           9   21:12.4 
 
 10.   309  Monona Grove                                       (  20:14.1  1:41:10.5   0:35.9) 
================================================================= 
  1     33  Peighton Nelson      10   19:51.8 
  2     55  Teal Coil-Otto       10   20:09.8 
  3     69  Acacia Holmquist     10   20:19.2 
  4     73  Vanessa Thomas       11   20:22.0 
  5     79  Allison Yundt         9   20:27.7 
  6   ( 91) Megan Hoberg         11   20:41.1 
  7   ( 92) Avery Poole           9   20:41.6 
 
 11.   338  Divine Savior Holy Angels                          (  20:11.7  1:40:58.5   2:17.4) 
================================================================= 
  1     10  Sophie Scopp         10   19:04.8 
  2     13  Bonnie Beres         12   19:17.1 
  3     86  Jadin O’Brien      11   20:36.9 
  4     88  Maura Reardon        11   20:37.5 
  5    141  Gracee Dunne         11   21:22.2 
  6   (158) Adela Grogan          9   21:43.2 
  7   (205) Natalie Stamper      11   22:38.4 
 
 12.   341  Oconomowoc                                         (  20:20.2  1:41:41.0   0:59.4) 
================================================================= 
  1     30  Caroline Noskowiak   12   19:49.2 
  2     50  Sadie Houston        12   20:05.8 
  3     59  Julia Anderson       12   20:12.2 
  4     98  Chloe Pierson        11   20:45.2 
  5    104  Kylie Finger         10   20:48.6 
  6   (109) Ali Caucutt          11   20:55.1 
  7   (126) Sydney Evenson       12   21:10.8 
 
 13.   377  Waunakee                                           (  20:18.7  1:41:33.3   2:44.0) 
================================================================= 
  1      6  Reagan Hoopes        12   18:47.1 
  2     24  Emma Bertz           11   19:42.8 
  3     71  Kelsey King           9   20:21.3 
  4    128  Riley Armstrong      12   21:11.0 
  5    148  Anna Vanderhoef      10   21:31.1 
  6   (159) McKenna Hughey       10   21:43.9 
 



 14.   400  Kimberly                                           (  20:16.0  1:41:19.9   3:01.7) 
================================================================= 
  1      2  Brooke Edwardson     10   18:11.8 
  2     49  Danielle Van Grinsven  9   20:05.5 
  3     96  Shana Brinkman       10   20:44.7 
  4    120  Paige Arent          10   21:04.4 
  5    133  Gracie Buchinger     10   21:13.5 
  6   (155) Maya Van Thiel       12   21:37.7 
 
 15.   410  Indian Trail                                       (  20:32.4  1:42:41.9   1:10.3) 
================================================================= 
  1     40  Molly Balch          11   19:57.2 
  2     47  Addie Monk           10   20:02.0 
  3     80  Kerigann Ballard     12   20:29.3 
  4    121  Yesenia Hernandez    12   21:05.9 
  5    122  Julia Kryca          11   21:07.5 
  6   (138) Olivia Zank          11   21:19.1 
  7   (147) Ruth Daghfal         12   21:29.6 
 
 16.   424  Stoughton                                          (  20:33.3  1:42:46.5   1:50.2) 
================================================================= 
  1     17  Margaret Ross        12   19:30.6 
  2     52  Grace Jenny          11   20:07.1 
  3    107  Molly Olstad         11   20:53.5 
  4    108  Hannah Lawrence       9   20:54.5 
  5    140  Gina Owens           10   21:20.8 
  6   (145) Anna Wozniak         12   21:28.5 
 
 17.   428  Neenah                                             (  20:36.1  1:43:00.3   1:16.4) 
================================================================= 
  1     36  Krista Baumgartner   12   19:54.5 
  2     54  Jamilah Fofana       12   20:09.6 
  3     95  Lydia Larsen         12   20:43.3 
  4    116  Grace Rogers         11   21:02.0 
  5    127  Vanessa Kuenzi       12   21:10.9 
  6   (161) Paige Larson         12   21:45.0 
  7   (165) Elliana King         10   21:47.3 
 
 18.   446  East Troy                                          (  20:38.3  1:43:11.3   1:10.0) 
================================================================= 
  1     28  Rachel Bottum        12   19:48.5 
  2     83  Ella Rondeau         11   20:32.9 
  3    110  Christina Nolting    11   20:55.5 
  4    111  Madison Desing       11   20:55.9 
  5    114  Morgan Bartlett      12   20:58.5 
  6   (135) Olivia Chapman       11   21:15.0 
 
 19.   497  LaCrosse Logan                                     (  20:48.6  1:44:02.8   1:50.7) 
================================================================= 
  1     35  Greta Trapp          11   19:53.7 
  2     89  Brooke Thurman       10   20:37.6 
  3     94  Marlie Voigt         11   20:43.2 
  4    119  Anya Hirsch          12   21:03.9 
  5    160  Lieba Schwalbe       11   21:44.4 
  6   (194) Ashley Janisch        9   22:19.7 
  7   (212) Leah Surprenant      12   22:48.5 
 
 20.   587  Wisconsin Dells                                    (  21:11.4  1:45:56.9   3:22.2) 
================================================================= 
  1     41  Hailey Anchor         9   19:57.4 
  2     93  Lindsay Cunningham   11   20:42.5 
  3    103  Megan Jones          10   20:48.4 
  4    123  Emily Cunningham     10   21:09.0 
  5    227  Jadyn Torkelson       9   23:19.6 
 
 21.   636  Franklin                                           (  21:13.7  1:46:08.5   2:47.7) 
================================================================= 
  1     21  Clare Pitcher        11   19:36.2 
  2     97  Jolene Mantoan       12   20:44.9 
  3    134  Madison Stackhouse    9   21:13.9 



  4    186  Claire Wood           9   22:09.6 
  5    198  Megan Lacina         11   22:23.9 
  6   (207) Samire Sino          11   22:41.8 
  7   (217) Lauren Paull         10   22:55.5 
 
 22.   650  Darlington                                         (  21:20.2  1:46:40.8   2:57.3) 
================================================================= 
  1     20  Ilse Mendez          12   19:34.0 
  2     58  Judith Meister        9   20:12.0 
  3    176  Allyson Meyers        9   22:00.8 
  4    196  Bethany McDonald     12   22:22.7 
  5    200  Maddie Crist         11   22:31.3 
  6   (215) Gracie Douglas       11   22:55.3 
  7   (231) Brooke Douglas       10   23:33.7 
 
 23.   651  Beaver Dam                                         (  21:13.1  1:46:05.2   1:09.6) 
================================================================= 
  1     75  Jada Donaldson       11   20:23.8 
  2    136  Hannah Hallman       10   21:16.0 
  3    142  Mariah Alvarez       10   21:23.3 
  4    146  Rachel Uhrich        12   21:28.7 
  5    152  Corey Gundert         9   21:33.4 
  6   (174) Yocelyne Hernandez   11   21:57.5 
  7   (179) Aleiah Pillsbury     10   22:04.7 
 
 24.   657  South Milwaukee                                    (  21:16.7  1:46:23.2   1:49.4) 
================================================================= 
  1     68  Katie Keller         10   20:18.4 
  2     99  Susanna Bernovich    10   20:45.6 
  3    137  Oriana Vega           9   21:17.5 
  4    170  Genevieve Kell       10   21:53.9 
  5    183  Julia Strasser       10   22:07.8 
  6   (203) Kayla Solomon        10   22:37.2 
 
 25.   699  Janesville Parker                                  (  21:28.9  1:47:24.4   2:27.1) 
================================================================= 
  1     48  Brooke Graesslin     12   20:03.3 
  2     87  Catie Gage           12   20:37.0 
  3    178  Brooke Schroeder     10   22:03.8 
  4    187  Rachel Howell        11   22:09.9 
  5    199  Lexie Schroeder      11   22:30.4 
  6   (255) Diana Martinez       12   25:07.7 
  7   (259) Mira Sellman         12   25:32.9 
 
 26.   730  Badger                                             (  21:33.8  1:47:48.6   2:29.3) 
================================================================= 
  1     53  Ava Trent            10   20:08.2 
  2    153  Vivian Ford           9   21:36.2 
  3    154  Alea Haywood         12   21:37.3 
  4    166  Ellie Goff           10   21:49.4 
  5    204  Colleen Wall         12   22:37.5 
  6   (216) Madison Schoolfield  11   22:55.4 
  7   (249) Erin Wruk            12   24:17.5 
 
 27.   778  Kenosha Bradford                                   (  21:40.5  1:48:22.3   1:52.3) 
================================================================= 
  1    102  Claire Swartz        12   20:47.4 
  2    139  Maya Herzog          10   21:19.2 
  3    164  Mackenzie Burke      10   21:46.5 
  4    167  Anika Katt           12   21:49.5 
  5    206  Abigail Plebanek     10   22:39.7 
  6   (230) Alyssa McClelland    12   23:31.1 
 
 28.   795  Mount Horeb                                        (  21:45.3  1:48:46.5   2:02.9) 
================================================================= 
  1     56  Anna Ollendick       10   20:10.1 
  2    182  Rhya Brandemuehl      9   22:06.4 
  3    184  Grace Vesperman       9   22:08.1 
  4    185  Emma Van Orsdel      11   22:08.9 
  5    188  Kaylyn Hellenbrand   11   22:13.0 



  6   (191) Emily Fountas        10   22:18.2 
 
 29.   800  Dodgeville-Mineral Point                           (  21:45.6  1:48:47.9   1:46.7) 
================================================================= 
  1    101  Lindsay Johnston     12   20:47.3 
  2    157  Chloe Oberhauser     10   21:40.3 
  3    168  Josie Jabs           12   21:50.6 
  4    173  Avery Peterson       12   21:55.7 
  5    201  Hannah Tremelling    12   22:34.0 
  6   (218) Amanda Ludwig        11   22:56.0 
  7   (220) Emily Cody           10   22:59.0 
 
 30.   803  Madison LaFollette                                 (  21:49.4  1:49:06.6   2:37.7) 
================================================================= 
  1     77  Elli Hosokawa        12   20:25.4 
  2    132  Erika Hosokawa       12   21:13.3 
  3    180  Olivia Violante      11   22:05.7 
  4    192  Paulina Baker        12   22:19.1 
  5    222  Justice Parker       12   23:03.1 
  6   (226) Maddie Zwergel       12   23:12.9 
  7   (242) Rory Helms           11   23:55.9 
 
 31.   809  Mac Arthur                                         (  21:54.5  1:49:32.4   2:46.8) 
================================================================= 
  1     72  Samantha Hernandez   11   20:21.5 
  2    117  Erika Banda          12   21:03.0 
  3    172  Vanessa Celestino    11   21:55.3 
  4    223  Izabel Banda          9   23:04.3 
  5    225  Vivian Lugo          11   23:08.3 
  6   (243) Nuvia Salazar Tapia  11   23:58.8 
 
 32.   844  Waukesha South                                     (  21:57.3  1:49:46.1   2:38.6) 
================================================================= 
  1     67  Libby Geisness       12   20:18.0 
  2    175  Cecilia Gottschalk   12   21:58.8 
  3    190  Carolyn Kiefer       11   22:13.4 
  4    193  Anayeli Jaimes       12   22:19.3 
  5    219  Hannah Niebler       12   22:56.6 
  6   (260) Kelly Enriquez       11   25:35.8 
 
 33.   870  Elkhorn                                            (  22:09.6  1:50:47.6   3:03.0) 
================================================================= 
  1     70  Gwen Richardson      11   20:19.7 
  2    171  Ali Showalter        11   21:54.1 
  3    177  Bailey Plant         10   22:03.3 
  4    224  Alex Moreno          12   23:07.8 
  5    228  Paige Jacobs          9   23:22.7 
  6   (232) Kassie Thompson      12   23:35.6 
  7   (233) Shannon Wulf         10   23:36.1 
 
 34.   918  Platteville                                        (  22:29.6  1:52:27.6   3:48.2) 
================================================================= 
  1     43  Brittani Meis        11   19:58.3 
  2    189  Mia Bernhardt        11   22:13.3 
  3    211  Alexis Thompson      11   22:45.4 
  4    236  Morgan Mumm          11   23:44.1 
  5    239  Marie Wrae           11   23:46.5 
  6   (246) Lauren Becker        12   24:07.3 
  7   (253) Sara Langmeier       11   24:35.7 
 
 35.   978  Luther                                             (  22:36.9  1:53:04.4   1:59.7) 
================================================================= 
  1    162  Cianna Hoppe         12   21:45.1 
  2    163  Lizzie Stuebs        11   21:45.6 
  3    181  Julia Strangman      10   22:05.8 
  4    235  Makayla Hansen       10   23:43.1 
  5    237  Abbigayle Las        11   23:44.8 
  6   (240) Karinna Handy        11   23:53.3 
 
 36.  1029  Whitnall                                           (  22:43.3  1:53:36.1   1:34.7) 



================================================================= 
  1    169  Sonja Mitrovic       11   21:52.1 
  2    208  Dijana Mitrovic      11   22:41.9 
  3    209  Sarah Pfeifer         9   22:43.2 
  4    214  Bridget Finn         12   22:52.1 
  5    229  Abby Hodnik          10   23:26.8 
 
 37.  1085  Whitewater                                         (  23:42.3  1:58:31.1   4:29.2) 
================================================================= 
  1    156  Nicole Tomomitsu     12   21:39.0 
  2    195  Crystal Chan         10   22:20.5 
  3    213  Hailey Prager        11   22:50.6 
  4    258  Trinity Nickels       9   25:32.8 
  5    263  Jenna Lee            11   26:08.2 
 
 38.  1089  Rockford Guilford                                  (  23:19.4  1:56:37.0   3:01.9) 
================================================================= 
  1    150  Caitlin Ehrhardt     11   21:31.7 
  2    202  Sydney Enke          10   22:35.4 
  3    241  Megan Gillfillan     12   23:54.6 
  4    245  Maddie Ingram        10   24:01.7 
  5    251  Sarah McLaughlin     10   24:33.6 
  6   (254) Abby Whitman         10   25:01.5 
  7   (256) Lisa Buechner        11   25:14.8 
 
 39.  1118  Belleville                                         (  23:56.2  1:59:40.7   4:30.5) 
================================================================= 
  1    112  Tayler Yapp          10   20:56.3 
  2    247  Gina Salmela          9   24:10.4 
  3    250  Maddy Weber          11   24:32.6 
  4    252  Adriana Herritz      10   24:34.6 
  5    257  Angelina Parisot     11   25:26.8 
  6   (261) Heidi Wegehaupt      11   25:36.1 
 
 40.  1130  Beloit Turner                                      (  23:42.4  1:58:31.8   4:16.6) 
================================================================= 
  1    197  Sophie Fulk          11   22:23.0 
  2    210  Kyra Puleo           11   22:44.9 
  3    221  Jolie Moran          10   22:59.2 
  4    238  Eleanor Lindsay      10   23:45.1 
  5    264  Haley Rodgers        10   26:39.6 
 
 41.  1131  Monroe                                             (  23:50.3  1:59:11.3   4:24.2) 
================================================================= 
  1    143  Jacie Hayes          10   21:25.6 
  2    234  Elise Smith          12   23:39.0 
  3    244  Ellery Bazley         9   24:00.0 
  4    248  Jazmyn Mader         11   24:16.9 
  5    262  Maddie Bartelt       12   25:49.8 
 
 
                                     Midwest Invitational 
                            Saturday September 22, 2018 9:00 A.M. 
                                    Blackhawk Golf Course 
 
                               OFFICIAL RESULTS - GIRLS VARSITY 
 
Place TmPl   Bib Name                  Yr Team                 1mi   2mi  Last      Time Pace      
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ===== ===== ===== ========= =====  
    1    1  1283 Genevieve Nashold      9 Madison West        5:49  5:55  6:21   18:03.8  5:49  
    2    2  1058 Brooke Edwardson      10 Kimberly            5:49  5:56  6:28   18:11.8  5:52  
    3    3  1366 Lauren Pansegrau       9 Middleton           5:50  5:56  6:29   18:13.2  5:52  
    4    4   904 McKenna Revord        11 Hinsdale Central    5:50  6:01  6:40   18:29.6  5:58  
    5    5  1632 Kate Kopotic          10 Sun Prairie         5:50  6:06  6:36   18:30.6  5:58  
    6    6  1710 Reagan Hoopes         12 Waunakee            5:55  6:00  6:53   18:47.1  6:03  
    7    7  1648 Maddie Thompson       12 Sun Prairie         5:50  6:15  6:49   18:52.8  6:05  
    8    8   971 Leane Willemse        10 Homestead           6:05  6:16  6:36   18:54.9  6:06  
    9    9  1623 Autumn Dushack        11 Sun Prairie         5:50  6:17  6:55   19:01.2  6:08  
   10   10   800 Sophie Scopp          10 Divine Savior       6:03  6:17  6:46   19:04.8  6:09  
   11   11   898 Kayla Byrne           12 Hinsdale Central    6:01  6:14  6:52   19:05.3  6:09  



   12   12  1221 Andi Bowman           12 Madison West        6:01  6:16  6:51   19:06.7  6:10  
   13   13   765 Bonnie Beres          12 Divine Savior       6:03  6:17  6:59   19:17.1  6:13  
   14   14   652 Natalie Vogt           9 Arrowhead           6:03  6:22  6:55   19:18.5  6:13  
   15   15  1641 Hannah Ray            11 Sun Prairie         6:01  6:23  7:01   19:23.4  6:15  
   16   16  1669 Raina Rice             9 Warren Township     6:05  6:22  7:02   19:27.5  6:16  
   17   17  1603 Margaret Ross         12 Stoughton           6:08  6:27  6:58   19:30.6  6:17  
   18   18   899 Melanie Chafin        12 Hinsdale Central    6:01  6:23  7:09   19:31.5  6:18  
   19   19  1001 Madalyn Arrowood      11 Janesville Craig    6:06  6:29  6:59   19:32.6  6:18  
   20   20   755 Ilse Mendez           12 Darlington          6:20  6:26  6:50   19:34.0  6:18  
   21   21   874 Clare Pitcher         11 Franklin            6:21  6:25  6:51   19:36.2  6:19  
   22   22   903 Bella Pisani          12 Hinsdale Central    6:02  6:31  7:05   19:37.0  6:19  
   23   23  1664 Ashley Kachurik       12 Warren Township     6:20  6:31  6:49   19:38.3  6:20  
   24   24  1698 Emma Bertz            11 Waunakee            6:05  6:31  7:09   19:42.8  6:21  
   25   25  1237 Carson Drury          12 Madison West        6:14  6:32  7:01   19:45.9  6:22  
   26   26   900 Caitlin Chval         12 Hinsdale Central    6:05  6:36  7:07   19:46.4  6:22  
   27   27  1252 Cecily Greblo          9 Madison West        6:18  6:33  6:58   19:47.6  6:23  
   28   28   818 Rachel Bottum         12 East Troy           6:11  6:37  7:03   19:48.5  6:23  
   29   29   647 Jane Straka           11 Arrowhead           6:09  6:32  7:09   19:48.5  6:23  
   30   30  1532 Caroline Noskowiak    12 Oconomowoc          6:21  6:30  6:59   19:49.2  6:23  
   31   31  1371 Maddie Ruszkiewicz     9 Middleton           6:28  6:31  6:53   19:49.6  6:23  
   32   32   628 Alyssa Nielsen         9 Arrowhead           6:13  6:34  7:04   19:49.6  6:23  
   33   33  1419 Peighton Nelson       10 Monona Grove        6:24  6:19  7:10   19:51.8  6:24  
   34   34  1007 Clare Hulick          10 Janesville Craig    6:17  6:36  7:01   19:52.7  6:24  
   35   35  1111 Greta Trapp           11 LaCrosse Logan      6:09  6:32  7:14   19:53.7  6:25  
   36   36  1465 Krista Baumgartner    12 Neenah              6:11  6:39  7:06   19:54.5  6:25  
   37   37  1647 Dani Thompson         10 Sun Prairie         6:06  6:34  7:16   19:54.8  6:25  
   38   38  1372 Megan Schwartz        11 Middleton           6:23  6:23  7:12   19:56.6  6:26  
   39   39  1665 Taylor Latza          10 Warren Township     6:20  6:31  7:07   19:56.8  6:26  
   40   40   974 Molly Balch           11 Indian Trail        6:11  6:32  7:16   19:57.2  6:26  
   41   41  1748 Hailey Anchor          9 Wisconsin Dells     6:10  6:44  7:05   19:57.4  6:26  
   42   42   920 Lauren Fitzsimmons    11 Homestead           6:39  6:32  6:49   19:57.6  6:26  
   43   43  1557 Brittani Meis         11 Platteville         6:17  6:37  7:06   19:58.3  6:26  
   44   44  1154 Gabri Gaines          11 Madison Memorial    6:14  6:44  7:03   19:59.3  6:27  
   45   45  1341 Erin Gonter            9 Middleton           6:28  6:30  7:03   20:00.1  6:27  
   46   46   640 Anna Schueth          12 Arrowhead           6:19  6:30  7:13   20:00.2  6:27  
   47   47   994 Addie Monk            10 Indian Trail        6:11  6:32  7:20   20:02.0  6:27  
   48   48  1021 Brooke Graesslin      12 Janesville Park     6:07  6:47  7:11   20:03.3  6:28  
   49   49  1074 Danielle Van Grinsven  9 Kimberly            6:03  6:40  7:25   20:05.5  6:29  
   50   50  1524 Sadie Houston         12 Oconomowoc          6:19  6:34  7:14   20:05.8  6:29  
   51   51   901 Diana Denemark        10 Hinsdale Central    6:03  6:42  7:23   20:06.4  6:29  
   52   52  1594 Grace Jenny           11 Stoughton           6:29  6:36  7:04   20:07.1  6:29  
   53   53   692 Ava Trent             10 Badger              6:18  6:40  7:11   20:08.2  6:29  
   54   54  1474 Jamilah Fofana        12 Neenah              6:14  6:42  7:15   20:09.6  6:30  
   55   55  1399 Teal Coil-Otto        10 Monona Grove        6:18  6:43  7:10   20:09.8  6:30  
   56   56  1455 Anna Ollendick        10 Mt. Horeb           6:20  6:44  7:08   20:10.1  6:30  
   57   57   939 Sophia King            9 Homestead           6:27  6:43  7:03   20:11.8  6:31  
   58   58   754 Judith Meister         9 Darlington          6:24  6:41  7:09   20:12.0  6:31  
   59   59  1511 Julia Anderson        12 Oconomowoc          6:24  6:41  7:09   20:12.2  6:31  
   60   60  1014 Lauren Shanks         11 Janesville Craig    6:15  6:45  7:15   20:13.0  6:31  
   61   61  1143 Annika Cutforth        9 Madison Memorial    6:23  6:37  7:15   20:13.4  6:31  
   62   62  1188 Natalie Rhodes        10 Madison Memorial    6:23  6:38  7:15   20:14.7  6:31  
   63   63  1627 Amber Hodges          11 Sun Prairie         6:13  6:51  7:12   20:15.9  6:32  
   64   64  1186 Claire Reid           12 Madison Memorial    6:24  6:38  7:16   20:16.1  6:32  
   65   65   959 Abbie Ravanelli       10 Homestead           6:20  6:47  7:12   20:17.5  6:32  
   66   66  1179 Sakia Nishikawa       10 Madison Memorial    6:23  6:37  7:19   20:17.8  6:32  
   67   67  1684 Libby Geisness        12 Waukesha South      6:05  6:57  7:17   20:18.0  6:33  
   68   68  1578 Katie Keller          10 South Milwaukee     6:25  6:46  7:09   20:18.4  6:33  
   69   69  1411 Acacia Holmquist      10 Monona Grove        6:24  6:25  7:32   20:19.2  6:33  
   70   70   843 Gwen Richardson       11 Elkhorn             6:13  6:42  7:26   20:19.7  6:33   
   71        724 Jenny Aldama          12 Beloit Memorial     6:16  6:45  7:20   20:20.2  6:33  
   72   71  1714 Kelsey King            9 Waunakee            6:19  6:46  7:18   20:21.3  6:34  
   73   72  1133 Samantha Hernandez    11 Mac Arthur          6:21  6:42  7:20   20:21.5  6:34  
   74   73  1429 Vanessa Thomas        11 Monona Grove        6:20  6:44  7:20   20:22.0  6:34  
   75   74   902 Lucy Fischer          11 Hinsdale Central    6:09  6:46  7:30   20:23.0  6:34  
   76   75   700 Jada Donaldson        11 Beaver Dam          6:22  6:47  7:16   20:23.8  6:34  
   77   76  1251 Weigl Grace           11 Madison West        6:27  6:44  7:15   20:24.0  6:34  
   78   77  1085 Elli Hosokawa         12 La Follette         6:18  6:46  7:23   20:25.4  6:35  
   79   78  1016 Ivy White             11 Janesville Craig    6:20  6:47  7:21   20:26.1  6:35  
   80   79  1434 Allison Yundt          9 Monona Grove        6:39  6:48  7:02   20:27.7  6:36  
   81   80   975 Kerigann Ballard      12 Indian Trail        6:16  6:38  7:36   20:29.3  6:36  



   82   81  1643 Kennedy Schaefer       9 Sun Prairie         6:22  6:59  7:12   20:30.9  6:37  
   83   82   654 Emma Vorpagel         10 Arrowhead           6:19  6:52  7:21   20:31.7  6:37  
   84   83   832 Ella Rondeau          11 East Troy           6:22  6:50  7:22   20:32.9  6:37  
   85   84  1011 Ellie Lorenz          11 Janesville Craig    6:19  6:51  7:26   20:34.4  6:38  
   86   85   973 Ava Wojnowski         11 Homestead           6:37  6:44  7:15   20:35.2  6:38  
   87   86   788 Jadin O’Brien       11 Divine Savior       6:38  6:49  7:11   20:36.9  6:39  
   88   87  1020 Catie Gage            12 Janesville Park     6:24  6:51  7:23   20:37.0  6:39  
   89   88   794 Maura Reardon         11 Divine Savior       6:39  6:49  7:11   20:37.5  6:39  
   90   89  1110 Brooke Thurman        10 LaCrosse Logan      6:27  6:51  7:21   20:37.6  6:39  
   91   90   624 Paige McLaughlin       9 Arrowhead           6:21  6:57  7:22   20:38.2  6:39  
   92   91  1410 Megan Hoberg          11 Monona Grove        6:38  6:49  7:16   20:41.1  6:40  
   93   92  1423 Avery Poole            9 Monona Grove        6:38  6:48  7:16   20:41.6  6:40  
   94   93  1752 Lindsay Cunningham    11 Wisconsin Dells     6:19  6:59  7:26   20:42.5  6:40  
   95   94  1113 Marlie Voigt          11 LaCrosse Logan      6:22  6:49  7:34   20:43.2  6:41  
   96   95  1486 Lydia Larsen          12 Neenah              6:36  6:51  7:18   20:43.3  6:41  
   97   96  1049 Shana Brinkman        10 Kimberly            6:20  6:52  7:35   20:44.7  6:41  
   98   97   870 Jolene Mantoan        12 Franklin           13:10  0:15  7:22   20:44.9  6:41  
   99   98  1533 Chloe Pierson         11 Oconomowoc          6:28  6:44  7:35   20:45.2  6:41  
  100   99  1569 Susanna Bernovich     10 South Milwaukee     6:26  6:57  7:24   20:45.6  6:41  
  101  100  1160 Alice House           11 Madison Memorial    6:29  6:30  7:50   20:47.1  6:42  
  102  101   805 Lindsay Johnston      12 Dodgeville          6:27  6:59  7:22   20:47.3  6:42  
  103  102  1041 Claire Swartz         12 Kenosha Bradford    6:34  6:55  7:20   20:47.4  6:42  
  104  103  1753 Megan Jones           10 Wisconsin Dells     6:21  6:57  7:32   20:48.4  6:42  
  105  104  1520 Kylie Finger          10 Oconomowoc          6:23  6:50  7:37   20:48.6  6:42  
  106  105  1241 Piper Ericksson       10 Madison West        6:27  6:48  7:38   20:52.0  6:43  
  107  106  1663 Madison Juenger       11 Warren Township     6:31  6:53  7:30   20:53.4  6:44  
  108  107  1601 Molly Olstad          11 Stoughton           6:35  6:54  7:26   20:53.5  6:44  
  109  108  1598 Hannah Lawrence        9 Stoughton           6:36  6:58  7:22   20:54.5  6:44  
  110  109  1516 Ali Caucutt           11 Oconomowoc          6:24  6:55  7:38   20:55.1  6:44  
  111  110   828 Christina Nolting     11 East Troy           6:33  7:08  7:16   20:55.5  6:45  
  112  111   823 Madison Desing        11 East Troy           6:33  7:07  7:18   20:55.9  6:45  
  113  112   723 Tayler Yapp           10 Belleville          6:30  7:01  7:28   20:56.3  6:45  
  114  113  1352 Hannah Kasdorf         9 Middleton           6:35  6:47  7:37   20:57.4  6:45  
  115  114   817 Morgan Bartlett       12 East Troy           6:33  7:06  7:20   20:58.5  6:46  
  116  115   951 Anna Nguyen           10 Homestead           6:39  6:52  7:30   21:00.0  6:46  
  117  116  1497 Grace Rogers          11 Neenah              6:36  7:00  7:27   21:02.0  6:47  
  118  117  1130 Erika Banda           12 Mac Arthur          6:22  7:01  7:41   21:03.0  6:47  
  119  118  1666 Morgan Liebau         11 Warren Township     6:33  7:02  7:30   21:03.6  6:47  
  120  119  1104 Anya Hirsch           12 LaCrosse Logan      6:32  6:59  7:34   21:03.9  6:47  
  121  120  1046 Paige Arent           10 Kimberly            6:33  6:59  7:34   21:04.4  6:47  
  122  121   984 Yesenia Hernandez     12 Indian Trail        6:27  7:02  7:38   21:05.9  6:48  
  123  122   989 Julia Kryca           11 Indian Trail        6:29  6:58  7:42   21:07.5  6:48  
  124  123  1751 Emily Cunningham      10 Wisconsin Dells     6:19  7:04  7:47   21:09.0  6:49  
  125  124  1004 Ema Frick              9 Janesville Craig    6:24  7:02  7:45   21:09.1  6:49  
  126  125  1253 Rosa Greblo            9 Madison West        6:41  6:59  7:32   21:10.4  6:49  
  127  126  1518 Sydney Evenson        12 Oconomowoc          6:44  7:00  7:28   21:10.8  6:50  
  128  127  1485 Vanessa Kuenzi        12 Neenah              6:35  6:54  7:43   21:10.9  6:50  
  129  128  1696 Riley Armstrong       12 Waunakee            6:43  6:55  7:34   21:11.0  6:50  
  130  129  1673 Hailey Smith          11 Warren Township     6:32  6:59  7:42   21:11.0  6:50  
  131  130  1678 Chloe Yoder            9 Warren Township     6:31  6:56  7:46   21:12.4  6:50  
  132  131  1381 Sami Whiteis           9 Middleton           6:35  6:59  7:40   21:12.9  6:50  
  133  132  1086 Erika Hosokawa        12 La Follette         6:31  7:02  7:42   21:13.3  6:50  
  134  133  1052 Gracie Buchinger      10 Kimberly            6:34  6:58  7:43   21:13.5  6:50  
  135  134   883 Madison Stackhouse     9 Franklin            6:38  6:55  7:43   21:13.9  6:50  
  136  135   820 Olivia Chapman        11 East Troy           6:33  7:07  7:37   21:15.0  6:51  
  137  136   702 Hannah Hallman        10 Beaver Dam          6:43  6:59  7:35   21:16.0  6:51  
  138  137  1585 Oriana Vega            9 South Milwaukee     6:26  7:00  7:53   21:17.5  6:52  
  139  138  1000 Olivia Zank           11 Indian Trail        6:30  7:08  7:42   21:19.1  6:52  
  140  139  1034 Maya Herzog           10 Kenosha Bradford    6:39  7:00  7:42   21:19.2  6:52  
  141  140  1602 Gina Owens            10 Stoughton           6:35  6:59  7:48   21:20.8  6:53  
  142  141   774 Gracee Dunne          11 Divine Savior       6:47  7:05  7:32   21:22.2  6:53  
  143  142   699 Mariah Alvarez        10 Beaver Dam          6:44  7:04  7:37   21:23.3  6:54  
  144  143  1438 Jacie Hayes           10 Monroe              6:38  7:12  7:37   21:25.6  6:54  
  145  144  1342 Maeve Gonter          11 Middleton           6:35  7:14  7:39   21:27.1  6:55  
  146  145  1613 Anna Wozniak          12 Stoughton           6:32  7:00  7:57   21:28.5  6:55  
  147  146   710 Rachel Uhrich         12 Beaver Dam          6:44  7:05  7:41   21:28.7  6:55  
  148  147   979 Ruth Daghfal          12 Indian Trail        6:33  7:03  7:54   21:29.6  6:56  
  149  148  1722 Anna Vanderhoef       10 Waunakee            6:33  7:06  7:53   21:31.1  6:56  
  150  149  1018 Mae Williams          10 Janesville Craig    6:25  7:10  7:58   21:31.3  6:56  
  151  150   891 Caitlin Ehrhardt      11 Guilford            6:43  7:07  7:43   21:31.7  6:56  



  152  151  1169 Kari Larsen           12 Madison Memorial    6:46  7:04  7:45   21:33.1  6:57  
  153  152   701 Corey Gundert          9 Beaver Dam          6:43  7:07  7:44   21:33.4  6:57  
  154  153   670 Vivian Ford            9 Badger              6:45  7:14  7:39   21:36.2  6:58  
  155  154   676 Alea Haywood          12 Badger              6:45  7:14  7:40   21:37.3  6:58  
  156  155  1075 Maya Van Thiel        12 Kimberly            6:34  7:06  7:58   21:37.7  6:58  
  157  156  1733 Nicole Tomomitsu      12 Whitewater          6:21  7:10  8:09   21:39.0  6:59  
  158  157   811 Chloe Oberhauser      10 Dodgeville          6:42  7:14  7:45   21:40.3  6:59  
  159  158   779 Adela Grogan           9 Divine Savior       6:47  7:18  7:40   21:43.2  7:00  
  160  159  1711 McKenna Hughey        10 Waunakee            6:35  7:09  8:01   21:43.9  7:00  
  161  160  1108 Lieba Schwalbe        11 LaCrosse Logan      6:39  7:22  7:45   21:44.4  7:00  
  162  161  1487 Paige Larson          12 Neenah              6:36  7:13  7:58   21:45.0  7:01  
  163  162  1123 Cianna Hoppe          12 Luther              6:43  7:15  7:48   21:45.1  7:01  
  164  163  1129 Lizzie Stuebs         11 Luther              6:42  7:13  7:53   21:45.6  7:01  
  165  164  1032 Mackenzie Burke       10 Kenosha Bradford    6:53  7:12  7:43   21:46.5  7:01  
  166  165  1483 Elliana King          10 Neenah              6:38  7:19  7:51   21:47.3  7:01  
  167  166   673 Ellie Goff            10 Badger              6:58  7:11  7:42   21:49.4  7:02  
  168  167  1035 Anika Katt            12 Kenosha Bradford    6:52  7:13  7:46   21:49.5  7:02  
  169  168   804 Josie Jabs            12 Dodgeville          6:42  7:14  7:55   21:50.6  7:02  
  170  169  1744 Sonja Mitrovic        11 Whitnall            6:42  7:16  7:56   21:52.1  7:03  
  171  170  1577 Genevieve Kell        10 South Milwaukee     6:37  7:21  7:58   21:53.9  7:03  
  172  171   844 Ali Showalter         11 Elkhorn             6:40  7:24  7:52   21:54.1  7:03  
  173  172  1132 Vanessa Celestino     11 Mac Arthur          6:45  7:18  7:54   21:55.3  7:04  
  174  173   812 Avery Peterson        12 Dodgeville          6:42  7:15  8:00   21:55.7  7:04  
  175  174   704 Yocelyne Hernandez    11 Beaver Dam          6:57  7:19  7:42   21:57.5  7:05  
  176  175  1685 Cecilia Gottschalk    12 Waukesha South      6:28  7:25  8:07   21:58.8  7:05  
  177  176   758 Allyson Meyers         9 Darlington          6:40  7:20  8:02   22:00.8  7:06  
  178  177   841 Bailey Plant          10 Elkhorn             6:43  7:22  8:00   22:03.3  7:06  
  179  178  1026 Brooke Schroeder      10 Janesville Park     6:57  7:21  7:48   22:03.8  7:07  
  180  179   708 Aleiah Pillsbury      10 Beaver Dam          6:58  7:19  7:49   22:04.7  7:07  
  181  180  1099 Olivia Violante       11 La Follette         7:01  7:23  7:43   22:05.7  7:07  
  182  181  1128 Julia Strangman       10 Luther              6:46  7:13  8:08   22:05.8  7:07  
  183  182  1446 Rhya Brandemuehl       9 Mt. Horeb           6:48  7:29  7:51   22:06.4  7:07  
  184  183  1584 Julia Strasser        10 South Milwaukee     6:39  7:19  8:11   22:07.8  7:08  
  185  184  1463 Grace Vesperman        9 Mt. Horeb           6:56  7:27  7:46   22:08.1  7:08  
  186  185  1462 Emma Van Orsdel       11 Mt. Horeb           6:37  7:31  8:02   22:08.9  7:08  
  187  186   887 Claire Wood            9 Franklin            6:56  7:18  7:57   22:09.6  7:08  
  188  187  1022 Rachel Howell         11 Janesville Park     6:39  7:26  8:06   22:09.9  7:09  
  189  188  1451 Kaylyn Hellenbrand    11 Mt. Horeb           6:48  7:27  8:00   22:13.0  7:10  
  190  189  1544 Mia Bernhardt         11 Platteville         7:02  7:23  7:49   22:13.3  7:10  
  191  190  1691 Carolyn Kiefer        11 Waukesha South      7:10  7:21  7:43   22:13.4  7:10  
  192  191  1449 Emily Fountas         10 Mt. Horeb           6:56  7:22  8:02   22:18.2  7:11  
  193  192  1079 Paulina Baker         12 La Follette         7:07  7:28  7:46   22:19.1  7:11  
  194  193  1690 Anayeli Jaimes        12 Waukesha South      7:04  7:25  7:52   22:19.3  7:12  
  195  194  1105 Ashley Janisch         9 LaCrosse Logan      6:47  7:30  8:04   22:19.7  7:12  
  196  195  1725 Crystal Chan          10 Whitewater          6:39  7:22  8:21   22:20.5  7:12  
  197  196   753 Bethany McDonald      12 Darlington          6:46  7:32  8:06   22:22.7  7:13  
  198  197   732 Sophie Fulk           11 Beloit Turner       6:45  7:31  8:09   22:23.0  7:13  
  199  198   869 Megan Lacina          11 Franklin            7:00  7:27  7:59   22:23.9  7:13  
  200  199  1027 Lexie Schroeder       11 Janesville Park     6:41  7:35  8:15   22:30.4  7:15  
  201  200   743 Maddie Crist          11 Darlington          6:53  7:24  8:16   22:31.3  7:15  
  202  201   814 Hannah Tremelling     12 Dodgeville          6:56  7:39  8:01   22:34.0  7:16  
  203  202   892 Sydney Enke           10 Guilford            7:07  7:34  7:56   22:35.4  7:17  
  204  203  1583 Kayla Solomon         10 South Milwaukee     6:51  7:28  8:20   22:37.2  7:17  
  205  204   693 Colleen Wall          12 Badger              6:46  7:38  8:15   22:37.5  7:17  
  206  205   801 Natalie Stamper       11 Divine Savior       6:52  7:28  8:20   22:38.4  7:18  
  207  206  1037 Abigail Plebanek      10 Kenosha Bradford    6:56  7:41  8:05   22:39.7  7:18  
  208  207   881 Samire Sino           11 Franklin            7:01  7:33  8:09   22:41.8  7:19  
  209  208  1743 Dijana Mitrovic       11 Whitnall            7:03  7:34  8:07   22:41.9  7:19  
  210  209  1746 Sarah Pfeifer          9 Whitnall            7:03  7:34  8:08   22:43.2  7:19   
  211  210   735 Kyra Puleo            11 Beloit Turner       7:01  7:35  8:11   22:44.9  7:20  
  212  211  1565 Alexis Thompson       11 Platteville         7:03  7:31  8:13   22:45.4  7:20  
  213  212  1109 Leah Surprenant       12 LaCrosse Logan      6:51  7:42  8:17   22:48.5  7:21  
  214  213  1732 Hailey Prager         11 Whitewater          6:34  7:51  8:27   22:50.6  7:22  
  215  214  1741 Bridget Finn          12 Whitnall            6:42  7:46  8:25   22:52.1  7:22  
  216  215   747 Gracie Douglas        11 Darlington          6:54  7:51  8:12   22:55.3  7:23  
  217  216   688 Madison Schoolfield   11 Badger              7:11  7:46  8:00   22:55.4  7:23  
  218  217   873 Lauren Paull          10 Franklin            7:03  7:39  8:15   22:55.5  7:23  
  219  218   808 Amanda Ludwig         11 Dodgeville          6:56  7:42  8:20   22:56.0  7:23  
  220  219  1693 Hannah Niebler        12 Waukesha South      7:10  7:40  8:08   22:56.6  7:24  
  221  220   803 Emily Cody            10 Dodgeville          6:50  7:46  8:25   22:59.0  7:24  



  222  221   734 Jolie Moran           10 Beloit Turner       6:57  7:53  8:11   22:59.2  7:24  
  223  222  1096 Justice Parker        12 La Follette         7:11  7:48  8:05   23:03.1  7:26  
  224  223  1131 Izabel Banda           9 Mac Arthur          7:00  7:49  8:17   23:04.3  7:26  
  225  224   839 Alex Moreno           12 Elkhorn             6:51  7:44  8:35   23:07.8  7:27  
  226  225  1134 Vivian Lugo           11 Mac Arthur          7:00  7:49  8:21   23:08.3  7:27  
  227  226  1101 Maddie Zwergel        12 La Follette         7:22  7:48  8:05   23:12.9  7:29  
  228  227  1756 Jadyn Torkelson        9 Wisconsin Dells     6:46  8:02  8:33   23:19.6  7:31  
  229  228   837 Paige Jacobs           9 Elkhorn             6:57  7:44  8:43   23:22.7  7:32  
  230  229  1742 Abby Hodnik           10 Whitnall            7:11  7:52  8:25   23:26.8  7:33  
  231  230  1036 Alyssa McClelland     12 Kenosha Bradford    7:05  7:53  8:34   23:31.1  7:35  
  232  231   746 Brooke Douglas        10 Darlington          6:57  7:50  8:49   23:33.7  7:36  
  233  232   846 Kassie Thompson       12 Elkhorn             6:59  7:59  8:40   23:35.6  7:36  
  234  233   848 Shannon Wulf          10 Elkhorn             7:06  8:00  8:31   23:36.1  7:36  
  235  234  1441 Elise Smith           12 Monroe              7:12  7:59  8:30   23:39.0  7:37  
  236  235  1122 Makayla Hansen        10 Luther              7:13  7:54  8:38   23:43.1  7:39  
  237  236  1558 Morgan Mumm           11 Platteville         7:20  7:58  8:28   23:44.1  7:39  
  238  237  1126 Abbigayle Las         11 Luther              7:32  7:59  8:16   23:44.8  7:39  
  239  238   733 Eleanor Lindsay       10 Beloit Turner       7:03  8:03  8:41   23:45.1  7:39  
  240  239  1566 Marie Wrae            11 Platteville         7:20  7:58  8:30   23:46.5  7:40  
  241  240  1121 Karinna Handy         11 Luther              7:30  8:03  8:22   23:53.3  7:42  
  242  241   893 Megan Gillfillan      12 Guilford            7:23  7:58  8:35   23:54.6  7:42  
  243  242  1084 Rory Helms            11 La Follette         7:21  7:57  8:39   23:55.9  7:43  
  244  243  1135 Nuvia Salazar Tapia   11 Mac Arthur          7:08  8:11  8:41   23:58.8  7:44  
  245  244  1437 Ellery Bazley          9 Monroe              7:37  8:09  8:16   24:00.0  7:44  
  246  245   894 Maddie Ingram         10 Guilford            7:23  7:59  8:42   24:01.7  7:45  
  247  246  1542 Lauren Becker         12 Platteville         7:25  8:13  8:30   24:07.3  7:46  
  248  247   718 Gina Salmela           9 Belleville          7:06  8:15  8:52   24:10.4  7:47  
  249  248  1440 Jazmyn Mader          11 Monroe              6:59  8:06  9:14   24:16.9  7:49  
  250  249   696 Erin Wruk             12 Badger              7:18  8:05  8:56   24:17.5  7:50  
  251  250   721 Maddy Weber           11 Belleville          7:26  8:25  8:43   24:32.6  7:54  
  252  251   896 Sarah McLaughlin      10 Guilford            7:40  8:10  8:45   24:33.6  7:55  
  253  252   715 Adriana Herritz       10 Belleville          7:27  8:21  8:48   24:34.6  7:55  
  254  253  1554 Sara Langmeier        11 Platteville         7:29  8:22  8:47   24:35.7  7:55  
  255  254   897 Abby Whitman          10 Guilford            7:41  8:17  9:05   25:01.5  8:04  
  256  255  1023 Diana Martinez        12 Janesville Park     7:23  8:43  9:02   25:07.7  8:06  
  257  256   890 Lisa Buechner         11 Guilford            7:48  8:24  9:04   25:14.8  8:08  
  258  257   717 Angelina Parisot      11 Belleville          7:27  8:43  9:19   25:26.8  8:12  
  259  258  1730 Trinity Nickels        9 Whitewater          7:23  8:27  9:44   25:32.8  8:14  
  260  259  1028 Mira Sellman          12 Janesville Park     7:38  8:36  9:20   25:32.9  8:14  
  261  260  1682 Kelly Enriquez        11 Waukesha South      8:04  8:38  8:56   25:35.8  8:15  
  262  261   722 Heidi Wegehaupt       11 Belleville          7:39  8:43  9:16   25:36.1  8:15  
  263  262  1436 Maddie Bartelt        12 Monroe              7:49  8:41  9:21   25:49.8  8:19  
  264  263  1729 Jenna Lee             11 Whitewater          8:03  8:38  9:28   26:08.2  8:25  
  265        728 Brittany Tello        10 Beloit Memorial     7:57  8:46  9:27   26:08.6  8:25  
  266        726 Yomali Rangel          9 Beloit Memorial     7:52  8:55  9:46   26:32.0  8:33  
  267  264   736 Haley Rodgers         10 Beloit Turner       7:51  9:02  9:48   26:39.6  8:35  
  268  265   924 Annie Gebhardt        11 Homestead           6:44  6:50                        
  269  266  1611 Ellie Trieloff        10 Stoughton           6:36  7:13                        
  270  267  1067 Sarah Messer          11 Kimberly            6:34                              
  271  268  1704 Anna Davis            12 Waunakee            6:34                              
  272  269   829 Alexis Olson          11 East Troy           6:43                              
  273  270  1571 Miranda Ekleberry     12 South Milwaukee     7:25                              
  274  271   712 Gianna Diaz           11 Belleville          7:50                              
             725 Caroleena Hallock     11 Beloit Memorial     8:03                              
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